Garrard County Schools
Monthly Bonding Capacity

Date of
Bonding
Analysis

Date Bonds
Issued

SFCC Bonding

District Bonding

Capacity Capacity

Baird

05/06/2021
04/05/2021
03/05/2021
02/02/2021
01/06/2021
12/02/2020
11/17/2020

5/7/2021

08/01/2021
08/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
03/01/2021
03/01/2021
03/01/2021

$751,770
743,357
731,610
780,902
780,323
767,232
756,260

$28,403,230
27,026,643
24,698,390
28,834,098
28,804,677
28,097,768
27,543,740

Total Bonding Interest

Capacity Rate
$29,155,000 2.13%
27,770,000, 2.24%
25,430,000 2.42%
29,615,000 1.76%
29,585,000 1.77%
28,865,000 1.97%
28,300,000 2.13%



