Garrard County Schools Monthly Bonding Capacity

Date of Bonding Analysis	Date Bonds Issued	SFCC Bonding Capacity	District Bonding Capacity	Total Bonding Capacity	Interest Rate
05/06/2021	08/01/2021	\$751,770	\$28,403,230	\$29,155,000	2.13%
04/05/2021	08/01/2021	743,357	27,026,643	27,770,000	2.24%
03/05/2021	06/01/2021	731,610	24,698,390	25,430,000	2.42%
02/02/2021	06/01/2021	780,902	28,834,098	29,615,000	1.76%
01/06/2021	03/01/2021	780,323	28,804,677	29,585,000	1.77%
12/02/2020	03/01/2021	767,232	28,097,768	28,865,000	1.97%
11/17/2020	03/01/2021	756,260	27,543,740	28,300,000	2.13%